
 

 

What Week Is It? 
 

Term 3 2024 

Week Commencing Term 
Week Number 

Week A 
or 

Week B 
Monday 22 July 2024 
(Students commence Tuesday 23 July 2024) 

1 A 

Monday 29 July 2024 2 B 

Monday 5 August 2024 3 A 

Monday 12 August 2024 4 B 

Monday 19 August 2024 5 A 

Monday 26 August 2024 6 B 

Monday 2 September 2024 7 A 

Monday 9 September 2024 8 B 

Monday 16 September 2024 9 A 

Monday 23 September 2024 10 B 
 


